KTX234 LED
Description
Ideal for pathway lighting applications.
IP66.  Class I.  IK10.  Marine-grade, all aluminum
construction.  5CE superior corrosion protection including
PCS hardware.  Silicone CCG® Controlled Compression
Gasket.  Polycarbonate lens.  CAD-optimized optics for
superior illumination and glare control.  Integral driver in

18 W
26 W
9 W
13 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/10/2026 3 of 4
KTX234 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
114-9077 LED-6/18W/2700K 786.7 lm 18 W 80
114-9071 LED-6/18W/3000K 825 lm 18 W 80
114-9072 LED-6/18W/4000K 863.4 lm 18 W 80
114-9078 LED-6/26W/2700K 997.7 lm 26 W 80
114-9073 LED-6/26W/3000K 1055.3 lm 26 W 80
[C60]
114-9074 LED-6/26W/4000K 1103.3 lm 26 W 80
114-9075 LED-3/9W/2700K 495.5 lm 9 W 80
114-9065 LED-3/9W/3000K 519.7 lm 9 W 80
114-9066 LED-3/9W/4000K 543.9 lm 9 W 80
114-9076 LED-3/13W/2700K 628.5 lm 13 W 80
114-9067 LED-3/13W/3000K 664.7 lm 13 W 80
[R65]
114-9068 LED-3/13W/4000K 694.9 lm 13 W 80
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/10/2026 4 of 4